Features
B-1 All specifications are subject to be changed by Tessio without notice.
Product Application Advantage
Voltage Distortion
Voltage Switching Current Switching
AC Power Supply
Multi-Mode Output Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
Product description:

105% < Output ≤ 110%,    the output will be stopped within 15s
110% < Output ≤200%,    the output will be stopped within 5s
200% < Output ≤ 300%, the output will be stopped within 2s
300% < Output                 the output will be stopped immediately
IGBT over current, IGBT overheat, transformer overheat, Output over/under voltage, output phase lack, over current, over load, short circuit
Artificial interlligence monitoring (AI-Monitor) function, Black-Box function, Auto-Lock key function
Standard : RS-232 / Optional : RS-485, GPIB, Ethernet
Optional: Analog control interface
Three-phase 4 wires + PE, 380V±57V (L-L)
45 ~ 65Hz
0 ~ 40˚C
20 ~ 90%RH (non-condensation)
1000 x 2000 x 800                             1200 x 2000 x 80                                                           1200 x 2000 x 1000
320                            365                        500                         630                       820                      1100                       1300                     1350                      1420
Model  TFP-015A             TFP-030A          TFP-045A          TFP-060A        TFP-090A       TFP-120A          TFP-150A         TFP-180A          TFP-240A
TFP-015A : 15kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-020A : 20kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-030A : 30kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-045A : 45kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-060A : 60kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-090A : 90kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-120A : 120kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-150A : 150kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-180A : 180kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-210A : 210kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
TFP-240A : 240kVA Multi-mode Programmable Frequency Conversion AC Power Supply
Standard Accessories :
•  User Manual
•  Operation Software
Optional Accessories :